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Vertivouise 2018 - Scratch Mixte
1 GERMAIN ANTOINE M Espoir 00:17:45

2 COUTAND BENJAMIN M Senior 00:18:04

3 SAINTEMARIE ARNAUD M Senior 00:19:02

4 SERT PIERRICK M Senior 00:19:07

5 BENOIT JULIEN M Senior 00:19:35

6 SOUGEY LARDIN DAVID M Master 1 00:19:37

7 DULIN LOUIS M Senior 00:20:06

8 BRAYMAND YANN M Senior 00:20:22

9 MYLY ALEXIS M Senior 00:20:34

10 PIERRE TIMOTHEE M Senior 00:20:41

11 BUSLAPS MARTIN M Junior 00:20:45

12 GILLET ANTOINE M Senior 00:20:47

13 GIRAUD RAPHAEL M Cadet 00:20:48

14 SORIANO OLIVIER M Master 1 00:21:08

15 VITTOZ YANNICK M Senior 00:21:13

16 TONIN GUILLAUME M Senior 00:21:17

17 BERTOLA SYLVAIN M Senior 00:21:26

18 CELI DAMIEN M Senior 00:21:28

19 BERTHET FRANCOIS XAVIER M Master 1 00:21:31

20 CHARVET CEDRIC M Master 1 00:21:31

21 PERRET BRUNO M Master 2 00:21:38

22 COURTOIS RICHARD M Master 1 00:21:39

23 MICON JEROME M Master 1 00:21:40

24 VIRAPIN JONATHAN M Senior 00:21:40

25 CHIARUCCI FRANCK M Master 2 00:21:42

26 FAYARD JONATHAN M Senior 00:21:48

27 TRAMOND GUILLAUME M Senior 00:22:04

28 CHARTIER FRANCK M Master 1 00:22:04

29 LAUNIER OLIVIER M Master 1 00:22:07

30 LECLERE ROMAIN M Senior 00:22:11

31 BRAYMAND ROMAIN M Espoir 00:22:15

32 AUTIER FABRICE M Master 1 00:22:23

33 DUVERGER JEAN JACQUES M Master 2 00:22:26

34 FRANCAIS ADRIEN M Senior 00:22:29

35 CANDEIAS DAMIEN M Senior 00:22:30

36 GUICHARD VICTOR M Cadet 00:22:37

37 BERTRAND OLIVIER M Master 1 00:22:41

38 GAZLARD FRED M Master 2 00:22:42

39 TOQUE AURELIE F Senior 00:22:49

40 PANZUTI ADRIEN M Senior 00:22:53

41 GILLIN JEROME M Master 1 00:22:55

42 GIMARD ALEXANDRE M Master 1 00:23:03

43 LECOQ XAVIER M Master 1 00:23:18

44 MALJOURNAL PATRICE M Master 1 00:23:26

45 CHARVET YANNICK M Master 1 00:23:38

46 DAUCHEZ CLAIRE F Senior 00:23:48

47 MONTPEYMOVA FREDERIC M Master 2 00:23:48

48 EUDIER FRED M Senior 00:23:53

49 SCANFO CORENTIN M Junior 00:23:54

50 VACHON MAXIMILIEN M Senior 00:23:55

51 JIUGLIET YOANN M Senior 00:23:58

52 SERS GUILLAUME M Senior 00:23:58

53 GHEZAL REMI M Master 3 00:24:01

54 BECT EMILIEN M Junior 00:24:13

55 GAUTIER PIERRICK M Senior 00:24:14

56 CAMPESTRE JEAN_MARC M Master 2 00:24:24

57 TOQUE OLIVIER M Senior 00:24:33

58 FERNANDES NADINE F Master 2 00:24:34

59 FILLAULT VINCENT M Master 1 00:24:38
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60 GAUTHIER DAVID M Master 1 00:24:42

61 CHIAVERINI JOEL M Master 2 00:24:46

62 TAUZE THIBAULT M Cadet 00:24:50

63 BESNARD GAELLE F Senior 00:24:53

64 GONON DIMITRI M Cadet 00:25:05

65 MORASSUTTI MARIELLE F Master 1 00:25:07

66 GASPARINI ANTHONY M Senior 00:25:08

67 VESIN AURELIEN M Senior 00:25:10

68 JACQUIN AMBROISE M Master 2 00:25:15

69 LAFAYE QUENTIN M Senior 00:25:18

70 LINGERD YANN M Master 1 00:25:21

71 BONAIME ANNE F Senior 00:25:24

72 GERVASONI JULIEN M Senior 00:25:25

73 BARBE THOMAS M Senior 00:25:25

74 VANBORRE THIBAULT M Senior 00:25:29

75 FEREMBACH SCOTT M Senior 00:25:40

76 BOUVIER DANIEL M Senior 00:25:48

77 CHAZEL NICOLAS M Master 1 00:25:48

78 COSTES ALEX M Master 2 00:25:49

79 MORATA ETHAN M Cadet 00:25:49

80 SASSO RAPHAEL M Senior 00:25:53

81 BONNEFOY FRANCK M Master 1 00:26:06

82 GERENTE MYRIAM F Master 1 00:26:06

83 BRAY MICHEL M Master 1 00:26:12

84 TARDY CHRISTOPHE M Senior 00:26:12

85 DELEMAZURE LOUISE F Senior 00:26:33

86 EYMARD ALICE F Senior 00:26:45

87 PRUVOT JEROME M Master 1 00:26:46

88 SATRE JEAN CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:26:57

89 FAUCHERAND PHILIPPE M Master 2 00:26:58

90 BILLARD MORGANE F Senior 00:27:00

91 VEYRET FABIEN M Senior 00:27:05

92 VACHON DAMIEN M Master 2 00:27:05

93 MASSY YVES M Master 3 00:27:06

94 CHARLES XAVIER M Senior 00:27:13

95 SERT MELANIE F Senior 00:27:21

96 BOUCHARD SANDRA F Master 1 00:27:29

97 PESTEL ARNAUD M Master 1 00:27:31

98 PROST PIERRE M Senior 00:27:37

99 VARNET BENJAMIN M Espoir 00:27:39

100 GAVOT JEROME M Master 1 00:27:44

101 SERENI JEAN M Master 2 00:28:06

102 MAGNIN LAURENT M Master 2 00:28:50

103 RADISSON OLIVIER M Master 2 00:28:52

104 FOURNIER LOIC M Master 2 00:29:01

105 STRASSER DENIS M Master 2 00:29:07

106 BERNARD HERVE M Junior 00:29:07

107 BEUDIN SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:29:07

108 CORJON CATHERINE F Master 2 00:29:09

109 BERGER BRICE M Espoir 00:29:26

110 PERRET NATHALIE F Master 2 00:29:30

111 GRIVET AMELIE F Senior 00:29:46

112 LEGRIS BERNARD M Master 3 00:29:53

113 MENEGOZ ETIENNE M Senior 00:30:03

114 THUILLIER MARC M Master 2 00:30:07

115 ROFFET FREDERIQUE F Senior 00:30:22

116 FERLUC JULIEN M Senior 00:30:26

117 THIEVENAZ BERTRAND M Senior 00:30:29

118 BAUDUIN ISABELLE F Master 2 00:30:58

119 DROUGUET ALEXANDRE M Senior 00:30:58

120 CHOQUET MICHEL M Master 4 00:31:13
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121 NOIR QUENTIN M Senior 00:31:22

122 LEMOINE YANN M Master 2 00:31:29

123 THIRIET SANDRINE F Master 1 00:31:33

124 GRAFF BENJAMIN M Master 1 00:31:37

125 BOUJEAT JEROME M Senior 00:31:38

126 BRAYMAND THIERRY M Master 2 00:31:39

127 BASTERES LAURENT M Master 1 00:31:53

128 BALCELLS ANDRE M Master 2 00:31:56

129 MONGELLAZ NICOLAS M Master 1 00:31:58

130 JUGNET PIERRE M Master 2 00:32:08

131 MOUNIER MATTEO M Junior 00:32:16

132 DUC BRAGUE BENOIT M Cadet 00:32:24

133 STRASSER DIDIER M Master 2 00:32:34

134 CADET JULIEN M Senior 00:32:56

135 LEONARD THIERRY M Master 3 00:33:09

136 CIPRIANI FLORIAN M Senior 00:33:18

137 BONAIME JEAN LUC M Master 4 00:33:28

138 GALOFANO MARYLINE F Master 1 00:33:34

139 CIPRIANI VINCENT M Master 1 00:33:36

140 BRAVAIS SYLVIE F Master 1 00:33:57

141 PROST VERDURE SARAH F Espoir 00:34:26

142 COUILLOUD BERNARD M Master 3 00:34:42

143 LORENZINI LILIAN M Senior 00:35:10

144 TOMASI DAVID M Master 1 00:36:04

145 GONIN DANIEL M Master 2 00:36:23

146 OUALHI MALISSA F Master 2 00:36:54

147 PIRET SYLVIE F Master 2 00:37:12

148 TORNABENE ESTHER F Master 3 00:37:21

149 TERPENT LOICK M Senior 00:37:49

150 DEMANGE CORINNE F Master 1 00:39:30

151 PINNAVARIA GINO M Master 2 00:40:04

152 BOURNAT VERONIQUE F Master 1 00:40:20

153 BORGES ANTONIO M Master 2 00:40:23

154 DROUGUET CHRISTELLE F Espoir 00:59:34

155 MOURIER PAUL M Espoir 01:00:07

156 STEFANSKI BENOIT M Master 1 En course

157 M Junior En course

158 M Junior En course

159 M Junior En course

160 M Junior En course

161 M Junior En course

162 M Junior En course

163 M Junior En course

164 M Junior En course

165 M Junior En course

166 M Junior En course

167 M Junior En course

168 M Junior En course

169 M Junior En course

170 M Junior En course

171 M Junior En course

172 M Junior En course

173 M Junior En course

174 M Junior En course

175 M Junior En course

176 M Junior En course

177 M Junior En course

178 M Junior En course

179 M Junior En course

180 M Junior En course

181 M Junior En course
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182 M Junior En course

183 M Junior En course

184 M Junior En course

185 M Junior En course

186 M Junior En course

187 M Junior En course

188 M Junior En course

189 M Junior En course

190 M Junior En course

191 M Junior En course

192 M Junior En course

193 M Junior En course

194 M Junior En course

195 M Junior En course

196 M Junior En course

197 M Junior En course

198 M Junior En course

199 M Junior En course

200 M Junior En course
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Vertivouise 2018 - Scratch Homme
1 GERMAIN ANTOINE M Espoir 00:17:45

2 COUTAND BENJAMIN M Senior 00:18:04

3 SAINTEMARIE ARNAUD M Senior 00:19:02

4 SERT PIERRICK M Senior 00:19:07

5 BENOIT JULIEN M Senior 00:19:35

6 SOUGEY LARDIN DAVID M Master 1 00:19:37

7 DULIN LOUIS M Senior 00:20:06

8 BRAYMAND YANN M Senior 00:20:22

9 MYLY ALEXIS M Senior 00:20:34

10 PIERRE TIMOTHEE M Senior 00:20:41

11 BUSLAPS MARTIN M Junior 00:20:45

12 GILLET ANTOINE M Senior 00:20:47

13 GIRAUD RAPHAEL M Cadet 00:20:48

14 SORIANO OLIVIER M Master 1 00:21:08

15 VITTOZ YANNICK M Senior 00:21:13

16 TONIN GUILLAUME M Senior 00:21:17

17 BERTOLA SYLVAIN M Senior 00:21:26

18 CELI DAMIEN M Senior 00:21:28

19 BERTHET FRANCOIS XAVIER M Master 1 00:21:31

20 CHARVET CEDRIC M Master 1 00:21:31

21 PERRET BRUNO M Master 2 00:21:38

22 COURTOIS RICHARD M Master 1 00:21:39

23 MICON JEROME M Master 1 00:21:40

24 VIRAPIN JONATHAN M Senior 00:21:40

25 CHIARUCCI FRANCK M Master 2 00:21:42

26 FAYARD JONATHAN M Senior 00:21:48

27 TRAMOND GUILLAUME M Senior 00:22:04

28 CHARTIER FRANCK M Master 1 00:22:04

29 LAUNIER OLIVIER M Master 1 00:22:07

30 LECLERE ROMAIN M Senior 00:22:11

31 BRAYMAND ROMAIN M Espoir 00:22:15

32 AUTIER FABRICE M Master 1 00:22:23

33 DUVERGER JEAN JACQUES M Master 2 00:22:26

34 FRANCAIS ADRIEN M Senior 00:22:29

35 CANDEIAS DAMIEN M Senior 00:22:30

36 GUICHARD VICTOR M Cadet 00:22:37

37 BERTRAND OLIVIER M Master 1 00:22:41

38 GAZLARD FRED M Master 2 00:22:42

39 PANZUTI ADRIEN M Senior 00:22:53

40 GILLIN JEROME M Master 1 00:22:55

41 GIMARD ALEXANDRE M Master 1 00:23:03

42 LECOQ XAVIER M Master 1 00:23:18

43 MALJOURNAL PATRICE M Master 1 00:23:26

44 CHARVET YANNICK M Master 1 00:23:38

45 MONTPEYMOVA FREDERIC M Master 2 00:23:48

46 EUDIER FRED M Senior 00:23:53

47 SCANFO CORENTIN M Junior 00:23:54

48 VACHON MAXIMILIEN M Senior 00:23:55

49 JIUGLIET YOANN M Senior 00:23:58

50 SERS GUILLAUME M Senior 00:23:58

51 GHEZAL REMI M Master 3 00:24:01

52 BECT EMILIEN M Junior 00:24:13

53 GAUTIER PIERRICK M Senior 00:24:14

54 CAMPESTRE JEAN_MARC M Master 2 00:24:24

55 TOQUE OLIVIER M Senior 00:24:33

56 FILLAULT VINCENT M Master 1 00:24:38

57 GAUTHIER DAVID M Master 1 00:24:42

58 CHIAVERINI JOEL M Master 2 00:24:46

59 TAUZE THIBAULT M Cadet 00:24:50
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60 GONON DIMITRI M Cadet 00:25:05

61 GASPARINI ANTHONY M Senior 00:25:08

62 VESIN AURELIEN M Senior 00:25:10

63 JACQUIN AMBROISE M Master 2 00:25:15

64 LAFAYE QUENTIN M Senior 00:25:18

65 LINGERD YANN M Master 1 00:25:21

66 GERVASONI JULIEN M Senior 00:25:25

67 BARBE THOMAS M Senior 00:25:25

68 VANBORRE THIBAULT M Senior 00:25:29

69 FEREMBACH SCOTT M Senior 00:25:40

70 BOUVIER DANIEL M Senior 00:25:48

71 CHAZEL NICOLAS M Master 1 00:25:48

72 COSTES ALEX M Master 2 00:25:49

73 MORATA ETHAN M Cadet 00:25:49

74 SASSO RAPHAEL M Senior 00:25:53

75 BONNEFOY FRANCK M Master 1 00:26:06

76 BRAY MICHEL M Master 1 00:26:12

77 TARDY CHRISTOPHE M Senior 00:26:12

78 PRUVOT JEROME M Master 1 00:26:46

79 SATRE JEAN CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:26:57

80 FAUCHERAND PHILIPPE M Master 2 00:26:58

81 VEYRET FABIEN M Senior 00:27:05

82 VACHON DAMIEN M Master 2 00:27:05

83 MASSY YVES M Master 3 00:27:06

84 CHARLES XAVIER M Senior 00:27:13

85 PESTEL ARNAUD M Master 1 00:27:31

86 PROST PIERRE M Senior 00:27:37

87 VARNET BENJAMIN M Espoir 00:27:39

88 GAVOT JEROME M Master 1 00:27:44

89 SERENI JEAN M Master 2 00:28:06

90 MAGNIN LAURENT M Master 2 00:28:50

91 RADISSON OLIVIER M Master 2 00:28:52

92 FOURNIER LOIC M Master 2 00:29:01

93 STRASSER DENIS M Master 2 00:29:07

94 BERNARD HERVE M Junior 00:29:07

95 BEUDIN SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:29:07

96 BERGER BRICE M Espoir 00:29:26

97 LEGRIS BERNARD M Master 3 00:29:53

98 MENEGOZ ETIENNE M Senior 00:30:03

99 THUILLIER MARC M Master 2 00:30:07

100 FERLUC JULIEN M Senior 00:30:26

101 THIEVENAZ BERTRAND M Senior 00:30:29

102 DROUGUET ALEXANDRE M Senior 00:30:58

103 CHOQUET MICHEL M Master 4 00:31:13

104 NOIR QUENTIN M Senior 00:31:22

105 LEMOINE YANN M Master 2 00:31:29

106 GRAFF BENJAMIN M Master 1 00:31:37

107 BOUJEAT JEROME M Senior 00:31:38

108 BRAYMAND THIERRY M Master 2 00:31:39

109 BASTERES LAURENT M Master 1 00:31:53

110 BALCELLS ANDRE M Master 2 00:31:56

111 MONGELLAZ NICOLAS M Master 1 00:31:58

112 JUGNET PIERRE M Master 2 00:32:08

113 MOUNIER MATTEO M Junior 00:32:16

114 DUC BRAGUE BENOIT M Cadet 00:32:24

115 STRASSER DIDIER M Master 2 00:32:34

116 CADET JULIEN M Senior 00:32:56

117 LEONARD THIERRY M Master 3 00:33:09

118 CIPRIANI FLORIAN M Senior 00:33:18

119 BONAIME JEAN LUC M Master 4 00:33:28

120 CIPRIANI VINCENT M Master 1 00:33:36
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121 COUILLOUD BERNARD M Master 3 00:34:42

122 LORENZINI LILIAN M Senior 00:35:10

123 TOMASI DAVID M Master 1 00:36:04

124 GONIN DANIEL M Master 2 00:36:23

125 TERPENT LOICK M Senior 00:37:49

126 PINNAVARIA GINO M Master 2 00:40:04

127 BORGES ANTONIO M Master 2 00:40:23

128 MOURIER PAUL M Espoir 01:00:07

129 STEFANSKI BENOIT M Master 1 En course

130 M Junior En course

131 M Junior En course

132 M Junior En course

133 M Junior En course

134 M Junior En course

135 M Junior En course

136 M Junior En course

137 M Junior En course

138 M Junior En course

139 M Junior En course

140 M Junior En course

141 M Junior En course

142 M Junior En course

143 M Junior En course

144 M Junior En course

145 M Junior En course

146 M Junior En course

147 M Junior En course

148 M Junior En course

149 M Junior En course

150 M Junior En course

151 M Junior En course

152 M Junior En course

153 M Junior En course

154 M Junior En course

155 M Junior En course

156 M Junior En course

157 M Junior En course

158 M Junior En course

159 M Junior En course

160 M Junior En course

161 M Junior En course

162 M Junior En course

163 M Junior En course

164 M Junior En course

165 M Junior En course

166 M Junior En course

167 M Junior En course

168 M Junior En course

169 M Junior En course

170 M Junior En course

171 M Junior En course

172 M Junior En course

173 M Junior En course
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Vertivouise 2018 - Scratch Femme
1 TOQUE AURELIE F Senior 00:22:49

2 DAUCHEZ CLAIRE F Senior 00:23:48

3 FERNANDES NADINE F Master 2 00:24:34

4 BESNARD GAELLE F Senior 00:24:53

5 MORASSUTTI MARIELLE F Master 1 00:25:07

6 BONAIME ANNE F Senior 00:25:24

7 GERENTE MYRIAM F Master 1 00:26:06

8 DELEMAZURE LOUISE F Senior 00:26:33

9 EYMARD ALICE F Senior 00:26:45

10 BILLARD MORGANE F Senior 00:27:00

11 SERT MELANIE F Senior 00:27:21

12 BOUCHARD SANDRA F Master 1 00:27:29

13 CORJON CATHERINE F Master 2 00:29:09

14 PERRET NATHALIE F Master 2 00:29:30

15 GRIVET AMELIE F Senior 00:29:46

16 ROFFET FREDERIQUE F Senior 00:30:22

17 BAUDUIN ISABELLE F Master 2 00:30:58

18 THIRIET SANDRINE F Master 1 00:31:33

19 GALOFANO MARYLINE F Master 1 00:33:34

20 BRAVAIS SYLVIE F Master 1 00:33:57

21 PROST VERDURE SARAH F Espoir 00:34:26

22 OUALHI MALISSA F Master 2 00:36:54

23 PIRET SYLVIE F Master 2 00:37:12

24 TORNABENE ESTHER F Master 3 00:37:21

25 DEMANGE CORINNE F Master 1 00:39:30

26 BOURNAT VERONIQUE F Master 1 00:40:20

27 DROUGUET CHRISTELLE F Espoir 00:59:34
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Vertivouise 2018 - Senior Homme
1 COUTAND BENJAMIN M Senior 00:18:04

2 SAINTEMARIE ARNAUD M Senior 00:19:02

3 SERT PIERRICK M Senior 00:19:07

4 BENOIT JULIEN M Senior 00:19:35

5 DULIN LOUIS M Senior 00:20:06

6 BRAYMAND YANN M Senior 00:20:22

7 MYLY ALEXIS M Senior 00:20:34

8 PIERRE TIMOTHEE M Senior 00:20:41

9 GILLET ANTOINE M Senior 00:20:47

10 VITTOZ YANNICK M Senior 00:21:13

11 TONIN GUILLAUME M Senior 00:21:17

12 BERTOLA SYLVAIN M Senior 00:21:26

13 CELI DAMIEN M Senior 00:21:28

14 VIRAPIN JONATHAN M Senior 00:21:40

15 FAYARD JONATHAN M Senior 00:21:48

16 TRAMOND GUILLAUME M Senior 00:22:04

17 LECLERE ROMAIN M Senior 00:22:11

18 FRANCAIS ADRIEN M Senior 00:22:29

19 CANDEIAS DAMIEN M Senior 00:22:30

20 PANZUTI ADRIEN M Senior 00:22:53

21 EUDIER FRED M Senior 00:23:53

22 VACHON MAXIMILIEN M Senior 00:23:55

23 JIUGLIET YOANN M Senior 00:23:58

24 SERS GUILLAUME M Senior 00:23:58

25 GAUTIER PIERRICK M Senior 00:24:14

26 TOQUE OLIVIER M Senior 00:24:33

27 GASPARINI ANTHONY M Senior 00:25:08

28 VESIN AURELIEN M Senior 00:25:10

29 LAFAYE QUENTIN M Senior 00:25:18

30 GERVASONI JULIEN M Senior 00:25:25

31 BARBE THOMAS M Senior 00:25:25

32 VANBORRE THIBAULT M Senior 00:25:29

33 FEREMBACH SCOTT M Senior 00:25:40

34 BOUVIER DANIEL M Senior 00:25:48

35 SASSO RAPHAEL M Senior 00:25:53

36 TARDY CHRISTOPHE M Senior 00:26:12

37 VEYRET FABIEN M Senior 00:27:05

38 CHARLES XAVIER M Senior 00:27:13

39 PROST PIERRE M Senior 00:27:37

40 MENEGOZ ETIENNE M Senior 00:30:03

41 FERLUC JULIEN M Senior 00:30:26

42 THIEVENAZ BERTRAND M Senior 00:30:29

43 DROUGUET ALEXANDRE M Senior 00:30:58

44 NOIR QUENTIN M Senior 00:31:22

45 BOUJEAT JEROME M Senior 00:31:38

46 CADET JULIEN M Senior 00:32:56

47 CIPRIANI FLORIAN M Senior 00:33:18

48 LORENZINI LILIAN M Senior 00:35:10

49 TERPENT LOICK M Senior 00:37:49
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Vertivouise 2018 - Senior Femme
1 TOQUE AURELIE F Senior 00:22:49

2 DAUCHEZ CLAIRE F Senior 00:23:48

3 BESNARD GAELLE F Senior 00:24:53

4 BONAIME ANNE F Senior 00:25:24

5 DELEMAZURE LOUISE F Senior 00:26:33

6 EYMARD ALICE F Senior 00:26:45

7 BILLARD MORGANE F Senior 00:27:00

8 SERT MELANIE F Senior 00:27:21

9 GRIVET AMELIE F Senior 00:29:46

10 ROFFET FREDERIQUE F Senior 00:30:22
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Vertivouise 2018 - Master 1 Homme
1 SOUGEY LARDIN DAVID M Master 1 00:19:37

2 SORIANO OLIVIER M Master 1 00:21:08

3 BERTHET FRANCOIS XAVIER M Master 1 00:21:31

4 CHARVET CEDRIC M Master 1 00:21:31

5 COURTOIS RICHARD M Master 1 00:21:39

6 MICON JEROME M Master 1 00:21:40

7 CHARTIER FRANCK M Master 1 00:22:04

8 LAUNIER OLIVIER M Master 1 00:22:07

9 AUTIER FABRICE M Master 1 00:22:23

10 BERTRAND OLIVIER M Master 1 00:22:41

11 GILLIN JEROME M Master 1 00:22:55

12 GIMARD ALEXANDRE M Master 1 00:23:03

13 LECOQ XAVIER M Master 1 00:23:18

14 MALJOURNAL PATRICE M Master 1 00:23:26

15 CHARVET YANNICK M Master 1 00:23:38

16 FILLAULT VINCENT M Master 1 00:24:38

17 GAUTHIER DAVID M Master 1 00:24:42

18 LINGERD YANN M Master 1 00:25:21

19 CHAZEL NICOLAS M Master 1 00:25:48

20 BONNEFOY FRANCK M Master 1 00:26:06

21 BRAY MICHEL M Master 1 00:26:12

22 PRUVOT JEROME M Master 1 00:26:46

23 SATRE JEAN CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:26:57

24 PESTEL ARNAUD M Master 1 00:27:31

25 GAVOT JEROME M Master 1 00:27:44

26 BEUDIN SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:29:07

27 GRAFF BENJAMIN M Master 1 00:31:37

28 BASTERES LAURENT M Master 1 00:31:53

29 MONGELLAZ NICOLAS M Master 1 00:31:58

30 CIPRIANI VINCENT M Master 1 00:33:36

31 TOMASI DAVID M Master 1 00:36:04

32 STEFANSKI BENOIT M Master 1 En course
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Vertivouise 2018 - Master 1 Femme
1 MORASSUTTI MARIELLE F Master 1 00:25:07

2 GERENTE MYRIAM F Master 1 00:26:06

3 BOUCHARD SANDRA F Master 1 00:27:29

4 THIRIET SANDRINE F Master 1 00:31:33

5 GALOFANO MARYLINE F Master 1 00:33:34

6 BRAVAIS SYLVIE F Master 1 00:33:57

7 DEMANGE CORINNE F Master 1 00:39:30

8 BOURNAT VERONIQUE F Master 1 00:40:20
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Vertivouise 2018 - Master 2 Homme
1 PERRET BRUNO M Master 2 00:21:38

2 CHIARUCCI FRANCK M Master 2 00:21:42

3 DUVERGER JEAN JACQUES M Master 2 00:22:26

4 GAZLARD FRED M Master 2 00:22:42

5 MONTPEYMOVA FREDERIC M Master 2 00:23:48

6 CAMPESTRE JEAN_MARC M Master 2 00:24:24

7 CHIAVERINI JOEL M Master 2 00:24:46

8 JACQUIN AMBROISE M Master 2 00:25:15

9 COSTES ALEX M Master 2 00:25:49

10 FAUCHERAND PHILIPPE M Master 2 00:26:58

11 VACHON DAMIEN M Master 2 00:27:05

12 SERENI JEAN M Master 2 00:28:06

13 MAGNIN LAURENT M Master 2 00:28:50

14 RADISSON OLIVIER M Master 2 00:28:52

15 FOURNIER LOIC M Master 2 00:29:01

16 STRASSER DENIS M Master 2 00:29:07

17 THUILLIER MARC M Master 2 00:30:07

18 LEMOINE YANN M Master 2 00:31:29

19 BRAYMAND THIERRY M Master 2 00:31:39

20 BALCELLS ANDRE M Master 2 00:31:56

21 JUGNET PIERRE M Master 2 00:32:08

22 STRASSER DIDIER M Master 2 00:32:34

23 GONIN DANIEL M Master 2 00:36:23

24 PINNAVARIA GINO M Master 2 00:40:04

25 BORGES ANTONIO M Master 2 00:40:23
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Vertivouise 2018 - Master 2 Femme
1 FERNANDES NADINE F Master 2 00:24:34

2 CORJON CATHERINE F Master 2 00:29:09

3 PERRET NATHALIE F Master 2 00:29:30

4 BAUDUIN ISABELLE F Master 2 00:30:58

5 OUALHI MALISSA F Master 2 00:36:54

6 PIRET SYLVIE F Master 2 00:37:12
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Vertivouise 2018 - Master 3 Homme
1 GHEZAL REMI M Master 3 00:24:01

2 MASSY YVES M Master 3 00:27:06

3 LEGRIS BERNARD M Master 3 00:29:53

4 LEONARD THIERRY M Master 3 00:33:09

5 COUILLOUD BERNARD M Master 3 00:34:42

16



Vertivouise 2018 - Master 3 Femme
1 TORNABENE ESTHER F Master 3 00:37:21
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Vertivouise 2018 - Master 4 Homme
1 CHOQUET MICHEL M Master 4 00:31:13

2 BONAIME JEAN LUC M Master 4 00:33:28
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Vertivouise 2018 - Espoir Homme
1 GERMAIN ANTOINE M Espoir 00:17:45

2 BRAYMAND ROMAIN M Espoir 00:22:15

3 VARNET BENJAMIN M Espoir 00:27:39

4 BERGER BRICE M Espoir 00:29:26

5 MOURIER PAUL M Espoir 01:00:07
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Vertivouise 2018 - Espoir Femme
1 PROST VERDURE SARAH F Espoir 00:34:26

2 DROUGUET CHRISTELLE F Espoir 00:59:34
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Vertivouise 2018 - Cadet Homme
1 GIRAUD RAPHAEL M Cadet 00:20:48

2 GUICHARD VICTOR M Cadet 00:22:37

3 TAUZE THIBAULT M Cadet 00:24:50

4 GONON DIMITRI M Cadet 00:25:05

5 MORATA ETHAN M Cadet 00:25:49

6 DUC BRAGUE BENOIT M Cadet 00:32:24
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Vertivouise 2018 - Junior Homme
1 BUSLAPS MARTIN M Junior 00:20:45

2 SCANFO CORENTIN M Junior 00:23:54

3 BECT EMILIEN M Junior 00:24:13

4 BERNARD HERVE M Junior 00:29:07

5 MOUNIER MATTEO M Junior 00:32:16

6 M Junior En course

7 M Junior En course

8 M Junior En course

9 M Junior En course

10 M Junior En course

11 M Junior En course

12 M Junior En course

13 M Junior En course

14 M Junior En course

15 M Junior En course

16 M Junior En course

17 M Junior En course

18 M Junior En course

19 M Junior En course

20 M Junior En course

21 M Junior En course

22 M Junior En course

23 M Junior En course

24 M Junior En course

25 M Junior En course

26 M Junior En course

27 M Junior En course

28 M Junior En course

29 M Junior En course

30 M Junior En course

31 M Junior En course

32 M Junior En course

33 M Junior En course

34 M Junior En course

35 M Junior En course

36 M Junior En course

37 M Junior En course

38 M Junior En course

39 M Junior En course

40 M Junior En course

41 M Junior En course

42 M Junior En course

43 M Junior En course

44 M Junior En course

45 M Junior En course

46 M Junior En course

47 M Junior En course

48 M Junior En course

49 M Junior En course
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